
Winners List - Motor Car [AVA]
2025-03-14

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AVA 001 125,500 161,000 AVA-42401****3451-

001 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ SAIR

2 Motor 
Car AVA 003 5,000 31,000 AVA-35202****4589-

003 darwesh

3 Motor 
Car AVA 004 5,200 5,200 AVA-35201****2535-

004 Abdul Manan khawaja

4 Motor 
Car AVA 005 57,900 250,000 AVA-35202****6289-

005 Raayan Apparel

5 Motor 
Car AVA 006 25,900 102,000 AVA-37102****5457-

006 HAZRAT ALAM

6 Motor 
Car AVA 008 19,200 19,200 AVA-35201****3669-

008 Noor bhai

Motor AVA-31203****3365-7 AVA 010 5,000 20,500 Muzaffar Hussain

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 010

8 Motor 
Car AVA 012 15,000 15,000 AVA-35202****0531-

012 HYUNDAI OISAS

9 Motor 
Car AVA 015 2,000 5,500 AVA-35202****0149-

015 Abdul Moeed

10 Motor 
Car AVA 016 2,000 15,000 AVA-36101****6887-

016 warble

11 Motor 
Car AVA 017 2,000 10,500 AVA-35202****2675-

017 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD TANVEER

12 Motor 
Car AVA 018 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7593-

018 Ham

13 Motor 
Car AVA 019 2,000 13,500 AVA-35202****7229-

019 umer Pepsi cola

14 Motor 
Car AVA 020 2,000 4,000 AVA-35202****4795-

020 MUHAMMAD BASHARAT QAZI

15 Motor 
Car AVA 021 5,100 5,100 AVA-36502****1467-

021 amna Ahmad khan

16 Motor 
Car AVA 026 2,000 2,000 AVA-34101****4265-

026 I

17 Motor 
Car AVA 027 2,000 2,500 AVA-37103****2005-

027 Maimona Rafiq

18 Motor 
Car AVA 030 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****6669-

030 Rana



19 Motor 
Car AVA 031 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****5813-

031 HAMMAD ALI

20 Motor 
Car AVA 032 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****2529-

032 Muhammad Rashad Nawaz

21 Motor 
Car AVA 033 5,000 25,000 AVA-35202****6289-

033 Muhammad Amjad

22 Motor 
Car AVA 035 2,000 4,000 AVA-35202****4445-

035 S.T. Engineering Services (Pvt) Ltd

23 Motor 
Car AVA 036 2,000 2,000 AVA-34402****4135-

036 MUHAMMAD IKRAM

24 Motor 
Car AVA 037 2,000 2,000 AVA-34603****5837-

037 bilal

25 Motor 
Car AVA 038 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****8009-

038 AS

26 Motor 
Car AVA 039 2,000 15,000 AVA-35202****0223-

039 Noman Traders

27 Motor 
Car AVA 041 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****9997-

041 METALINE INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

28 Motor 
Car AVA 044 5,000 36,000 AVA-35202****2119-

044 GHM PVT Limited

29 Motor 
Car AVA 045 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****7537-

045 MN SERVICES

Motor AVA-34101****5987-30 AVA 046 2,000 2,000 M Farukh javed



Car 046

31 Motor 
Car AVA 047 2,000 2,500 AVA-34602****0373-

047 zarbab

32 Motor 
Car AVA 050 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****2819-

050 Muneeb Ur Rehman

33 Motor 
Car AVA 051 2,000 2,500 AVA-35404****6575-

051 Khurram Shahzad

34 Motor 
Car AVA 054 2,000 2,000 AVA-34603****5191-

054 zahoor

35 Motor 
Car AVA 055 5,000 28,000 AVA-35201****1689-

055 ANJUM NISAR

36 Motor 
Car AVA 056 2,000 2,000 AVA-38302****4371-

056 IQRA

37 Motor 
Car AVA 061 2,000 2,000 AVA-34603****5837-

061 januid

38 Motor 
Car AVA 066 13,200 13,700 AVA-35301****5715-

066 Sana Ullah abid

39 Motor 
Car AVA 067 2,000 6,000 AVA-35202****9443-

067 ZB

40 Motor 
Car AVA 069 2,000 18,000 AVA-35201****8085-

069 Muhammad Mustafa Mehmood

41 Motor 
Car AVA 070 2,000 53,000 AVA-34402****7742-

070 KIRAN AZZAM



42 Motor 
Car AVA 071 2,000 4,000 AVA-34101****6021-

071 HMA ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED

43 Motor 
Car AVA 072 2,000 51,000 AVA-35202****4055-

072 raiz

44 Motor 
Car AVA 080 2,000 20,000 AVA-36203****1289-

080 Muhammad Amir

45 Motor 
Car AVA 083 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****9925-

083 Toyota Chenab Motors

46 Motor 
Car AVA 084 2,000 5,500 AVA-35202****3217-

084 AISHA AMIR

47 Motor 
Car AVA 086 2,000 25,000 AVA-35202****6289-

086 Amanat Ali

48 Motor 
Car AVA 088 5,000 13,000 AVA-35404****5065-

088 USMAN

49 Motor 
Car AVA 089 2,000 2,000 AVA-35200****6373-

089 Ameer Hamza

50 Motor 
Car AVA 092 7,400 7,400 AVA-36302****8413-

092 hh

51 Motor 
Car AVA 093 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****4553-

093 imtaz ahmed

52 Motor 
Car AVA 096 2,000 2,000 AVA-14301****8142-

096 arsalan

Motor AVA-35102****1573-53 AVA 097 2,000 16,000 Adnan khan



Car 097

54 Motor 
Car AVA 099 30,000 40,000 AVA-35202****0505-

099 R A

55 Motor 
Car AVA 100 5,000 15,000 AVA-35202****2193-

100 Saud Hayat Khan

56 Motor 
Car AVA 101 5,200 8,000 AVA-35201****1765-

101 rafiq

57 Motor 
Car AVA 103 2,000 2,500 AVA-35202****0551-

103 Ashfaq ahmad

58 Motor 
Car AVA 105 2,000 8,200 AVA-34101****2337-

105 Muhammad Yaqoob Malik

59 Motor 
Car AVA 110 2,000 51,000 AVA-36302****8353-

110 all

60 Motor 
Car AVA 117 2,000 2,000 AVA-34403****6175-

117 Usman ahmed

61 Motor 
Car AVA 123 2,000 6,000 AVA-34101****1369-

123 Ayaz Saleem

62 Motor 
Car AVA 124 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****1067-

124 IFTIKHAR BROTHERS

63 Motor 
Car AVA 125 2,000 7,000 AVA-35202****0457-

125 ALI RAZA

64 Motor 
Car AVA 129 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****2675-

129 KHALID MOTORS



65 Motor 
Car AVA 130 2,000 3,000 AVA-33100****2125-

130 haji sb

66 Motor 
Car AVA 131 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****0505-

131 BAHL

67 Motor 
Car AVA 132 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****6291-

132 ABDUL HASEEB

68 Motor 
Car AVA 133 2,000 7,500 AVA-35201****8811-

133 Subhan Sheikh

69 Motor 
Car AVA 134 2,000 4,000 AVA-36302****0701-

134 Hussain khokhar

70 Motor 
Car AVA 137 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****7537-

137 MN SERVICES

71 Motor 
Car AVA 138 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****1951-

138 Bank Alfalah Limited

72 Motor 
Car AVA 139 2,000 2,000 AVA-35102****6169-

139 ali

73 Motor 
Car AVA 140 2,000 3,000 AVA-35202****0505-

140 BAHL

74 Motor 
Car AVA 141 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****6427-

141 A Z ENTERPRISES

75 Motor 
Car AVA 142 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****5555-

142 A Z ENTERPRISES

Motor AVA-35202****5813-76 AVA 149 2,000 2,000 RABEL NAWAZ



Car 149

77 Motor 
Car AVA 150 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****7537-

150 MN services

78 Motor 
Car AVA 151 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****3345-

151 A Z ENTERPRISES

79 Motor 
Car AVA 160 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7593-

160 fbl um

80 Motor 
Car AVA 177 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****2125-

177 haji sb

81 Motor 
Car AVA 184 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7593-

184 iqra ae

82 Motor 
Car AVA 192 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****3171-

192 NOUMAN

83 Motor 
Car AVA 197 2,000 2,000 AVA-33102****2089-

197 mk

84 Motor 
Car AVA 199 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7593-

199 ham

85 Motor 
Car AVA 200 17,900 17,900 AVA-34603****0047-

200 PAK SADAF SURGICAL WORKS

86 Motor 
Car AVA 205 2,000 2,000 AVA-37405****2553-

205 M TANVEER IQBAL BAIG

87 Motor 
Car AVA 207 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****4887-

207 HM



88 Motor 
Car AVA 211 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****7537-

211 MN services

89 Motor 
Car AVA 217 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7593-

217 ham

90 Motor 
Car AVA 218 2,000 2,000 AVA-33102****7242-

218 M YOUSAF

91 Motor 
Car AVA 223 2,000 2,000 AVA-35200****7183-

223 GHAZANFAR ALI

92 Motor 
Car AVA 224 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****6427-

224 A Z ENTERPRISES

93 Motor 
Car AVA 230 2,000 2,000 AVA-31205****5849-

230 MUHAMMAD DILSHAD KHAN

94 Motor 
Car AVA 233 2,000 3,500 AVA-35201****3669-

233 Adnan Fazal sb

95 Motor 
Car AVA 237 2,000 3,000 AVA-35200****8125-

237 Muhammad Shahroz Ahmad

96 Motor 
Car AVA 242 2,000 3,500 AVA-35202****3217-

242 CH MUHAMMAD IQBAL

97 Motor 
Car AVA 250 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****9905-

250 AJMAL FAROOQ CHEEMA

98 Motor 
Car AVA 255 2,000 2,000 AVA-35404****1711-

255 zahid

Motor AVA-36202****1761-99 AVA 258 2,000 5,500 hbl



Car 258

100 Motor 
Car AVA 259 2,000 3,000 AVA-34402****7742-

259 KIRAN AZZAM

101 Motor 
Car AVA 263 2,000 2,000 AVA-41304****1415-

263 ASIF NAZIR

102 Motor 
Car AVA 264 2,000 2,000 AVA-36101****0261-

264 HBL

103 Motor 
Car AVA 266 2,000 2,000 AVA-36302****0091-

266 bilal

104 Motor 
Car AVA 277 2,000 2,000 AVA-34302****0889-

277 ZEESHAN

105 Motor 
Car AVA 279 2,000 8,000 AVA-35202****9443-

279 ZB

106 Motor 
Car AVA 280 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****4355-

280 S.B

107 Motor 
Car AVA 288 2,000 2,000 AVA-35201****2535-

288 ss

108 Motor 
Car AVA 292 2,000 2,500 AVA-34402****2517-

292 muhammad asif

109 Motor 
Car AVA 295 2,000 21,000 AVA-34603****6087-

295 umair

110 Motor 
Car AVA 300 9,000 9,000 AVA-36502****2731-

300 azan



111 Motor 
Car AVA 303 2,000 2,000 AVA-35201****5347-

303 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD JUTT

112 Motor 
Car AVA 305 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7593-

305 fbl um

113 Motor 
Car AVA 313 43,300 43,300 AVA-31202****4701-

313 Kia

114 Motor 
Car AVA 322 2,000 7,000 AVA-35202****7593-

322 tjm

115 Motor 
Car AVA 323 2,000 2,000 AVA-31303****8235-

323 rais mehboob

116 Motor 
Car AVA 325 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****1585-

325 Umer Butt HPA Bank Alfalah Ltd

117 Motor 
Car AVA 328 2,000 2,000 AVA-35201****3669-

328 Asif sb

118 Motor 
Car AVA 337 2,000 2,000 AVA-14301****8142-

337 saleem

119 Motor 
Car AVA 342 2,000 2,000 AVA-33303****2629-

342 PUNJAB

120 Motor 
Car AVA 347 2,000 2,000 AVA-36302****2333-

347 Syed Karamat Hasnain

121 Motor 
Car AVA 349 2,000 2,000 AVA-35101****0760-

349 hamza

Motor AVA-34603****6761-122 AVA 353 2,000 2,500 Saad Afzal



Car 353

123 Motor 
Car AVA 356 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****0531-

356 ASGHAR SALEEM

124 Motor 
Car AVA 359 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****7537-

359 MN SERVICES

125 Motor 
Car AVA 360 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****0763-

360 Minahil Malik

126 Motor 
Car AVA 369 2,000 2,000 AVA-35200****8797-

369 ABDUL WAHAB JAVED

127 Motor 
Car AVA 373 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****4887-

373 HM

128 Motor 
Car AVA 386 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****4553-

386 Hina Faisal

129 Motor 
Car AVA 390 2,000 2,000 AVA-31303****5353-

390 Shahbaz Nadeem

130 Motor 
Car AVA 391 2,000 2,000 AVA-31304****4713-

391 QURBAN ALI

131 Motor 
Car AVA 399 2,000 2,000 AVA-35201****6379-

399 ASHFAQ AUTOS

132 Motor 
Car AVA 400 5,000 5,000 AVA-36302****0163-

400 C

133 Motor 
Car AVA 403 2,000 2,000 AVA-35200****3871-

403 Sarmas Saleem



134 Motor 
Car AVA 404 5,200 5,200 AVA-35202****8009-

404 AS

135 Motor 
Car AVA 409 2,000 2,000 AVA-34101****0475-

409 Sameer

136 Motor 
Car AVA 412 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****0695-

412 HAMID ALI BUTT

137 Motor 
Car AVA 418 2,000 2,500 AVA-36302****0091-

418 bilal

138 Motor 
Car AVA 440 2,000 2,000 AVA-36601****3189-

440 j

139 Motor 
Car AVA 441 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7905-

441 A Z ENTERPRISES

140 Motor 
Car AVA 444 30,000 30,000 AVA-36302****3811-

444 havel

141 Motor 
Car AVA 452 2,000 2,000 AVA-34101****4265-

452 I

142 Motor 
Car AVA 456 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****6603-

456 IRFAN

143 Motor 
Car AVA 466 2,000 2,500 AVA-36603****8667-

466 Abdul Wahab

144 Motor 
Car AVA 476 2,000 4,500 AVA-35202****3999-

476 ARZEESH DAR

Motor AVA-35200****4461-145 AVA 477 2,000 2,000 irfan siddiqui



Car 477

146 Motor 
Car AVA 479 2,000 2,000 AVA-36601****5609-

479 Mubashar

147 Motor 
Car AVA 491 2,000 2,000 AVA-31303****2249-

491 SAGHER ALI HBL

148 Motor 
Car AVA 493 2,000 2,000 AVA-36302****0881-

493 KALEEM ULLAH

149 Motor 
Car AVA 500 13,400 115,000 AVA-32304****2947-

500 Rana Tahir Kausar

150 Motor 
Car AVA 505 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****4553-

505 Muhammad Mudassar

151 Motor 
Car AVA 507 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****3907-

507 Rana sab

152 Motor 
Car AVA 508 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7593-

508 ham

153 Motor 
Car AVA 510 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7905-

510 A Z ENTERPRISES

154 Motor 
Car AVA 511 2,000 15,000 AVA-35202****9315-

511 SYED WASEEM ALAM

155 Motor 
Car AVA 514 2,000 2,000 AVA-34101****0475-

514 Sameer

156 Motor 
Car AVA 515 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****4553-

515 Muhammad Mudassar



157 Motor 
Car AVA 535 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****3345-

535 A Z ENTERPRISES

158 Motor 
Car AVA 542 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7593-

542 ham

159 Motor 
Car AVA 543 2,000 2,000 AVA-35201****7605-

543 MUHAMMAD USMAN

160 Motor 
Car AVA 550 2,000 2,000 AVA-34101****0475-

550 Sameer

161 Motor 
Car AVA 555 42,400 135,000 AVA-35405****2935-

555 nasir

162 Motor 
Car AVA 556 2,000 2,500 AVA-38403****7563-

556 rana muhammad adnan

163 Motor 
Car AVA 565 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****9105-

565 Muhammad Shahid Chaudhry

164 Motor 
Car AVA 567 2,000 2,000 AVA-36603****6403-

567 masoombabulhr@gmail.com

165 Motor 
Car AVA 571 2,000 2,000 AVA-35200****8797-

571 SHAHZAD FAROOQ

166 Motor 
Car AVA 572 2,000 25,000 AVA-37102****5457-

572 ALTAF KHAN

167 Motor 
Car AVA 582 2,000 2,000 AVA-35200****8797-

582 HABIB BANK LTD

Motor AVA-35202****8331-168 AVA 584 2,000 2,000 Ramis Irfan Malik



Car 584

169 Motor 
Car AVA 585 2,000 2,000 AVA-36203****9783-

585 Hammad jahangir

170 Motor 
Car AVA 600 5,000 10,000 AVA-35202****4589-

600 darwesh

171 Motor 
Car AVA 612 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****3155-

612 HLM

172 Motor 
Car AVA 627 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****3531-

627 sab ki maa a gai ae

173 Motor 
Car AVA 632 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****2391-

632 MUHAMMAD ASIF

174 Motor 
Car AVA 638 2,000 2,000 AVA-34301****0191-

638 MUHAMMAD SABIR HAYER

175 Motor 
Car AVA 660 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****8011-

660 Bilal

176 Motor 
Car AVA 662 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7147-

662 rehan khalid steel

177 Motor 
Car AVA 666 26,900 26,900 AVA-35202****3171-

666 NOUMAN

178 Motor 
Car AVA 670 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****9443-

670 ZB

179 Motor 
Car AVA 677 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****6603-

677 IRFAN



180 Motor 
Car AVA 700 10,000 25,000 AVA-35200****3871-

700 Ghazi motor

181 Motor 
Car AVA 707 2,000 14,000 AVA-35404****5065-

707 USMAN

182 Motor 
Car AVA 717 2,000 2,000 AVA-36303****3431-

717 BANK ALFALAH LIMITED

183 Motor 
Car AVA 720 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****2833-

720 AHSAN

184 Motor 
Car AVA 747 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****9315-

747 Waseem

185 Motor 
Car AVA 764 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****6073-

764 ASIF LATIF

186 Motor 
Car AVA 767 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****5555-

767 A Z ENTERPRISES

187 Motor 
Car AVA 768 2,000 2,000 AVA-34603****0047-

768 shamas miraj

188 Motor 
Car AVA 769 2,000 2,000 AVA-35201****8085-

769 Muhammad Mustafa Mehmood

189 Motor 
Car AVA 772 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****0505-

772 ALI RAHMAN

190 Motor 
Car AVA 774 2,000 2,000 AVA-35200****4461-

774 irfan siddiqui

Motor AVA-35405****2935-191 AVA 777 91,700 132,500 silver stqr



Car 777

192 Motor 
Car AVA 782 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****2391-

782 ANWAR UL HAQ

193 Motor 
Car AVA 786 7,500 610,000 AVA-35201****0015-

786 SUNCROP PESTICIDES

194 Motor 
Car AVA 789 2,000 2,000 AVA-34604****3057-

789 Sajeel Awan

195 Motor 
Car AVA 804 2,000 25,000 AVA-35404****9083-

804 KASHIF

196 Motor 
Car AVA 808 2,000 2,000 AVA-35301****3459-

808 CH ABDUL AHAD

197 Motor 
Car AVA 811 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****2475-

811 Kamran Ali

198 Motor 
Car AVA 818 2,000 2,000 AVA-35404****0923-

818 belo

199 Motor 
Car AVA 824 2,000 2,500 AVA-31302****6301-

824 AQEELA HUSSAIN

200 Motor 
Car AVA 843 2,000 2,000 AVA-38403****2193-

843 SLF

201 Motor 
Car AVA 857 2,000 2,000 AVA-36302****1483-

857 qasim

202 Motor 
Car AVA 863 2,000 2,000 AVA-33100****7243-

863
GREEN VIEW MOTORS PRIVATE 

LIMITED



203 Motor 
Car AVA 881 2,000 6,000 AVA-35201****6341-

881 MUHAMMAD MALIK

204 Motor 
Car AVA 887 2,000 2,000 AVA-36302****0091-

887 bilal

205 Motor 
Car AVA 888 16,000 16,500 AVA-37405****6967-

888 sheikh Muhammad faisal ishfaq

206 Motor 
Car AVA 899 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****1951-

899 Basharat Ali

207 Motor 
Car AVA 900 19,000 19,000 AVA-35200****8797-

900 MUHAMMAD KHIZAR HAYAT

208 Motor 
Car AVA 905 2,000 2,000 AVA-35301****5553-

905 MANZAR ABBAS

209 Motor 
Car AVA 909 2,000 11,600 AVA-13101****1463-

909 Zaheer

210 Motor 
Car AVA 912 2,000 2,000 AVA-37102****5457-

912 ALTAF KHAN

211 Motor 
Car AVA 915 2,000 2,000 AVA-34101****4265-

915 INVEST CAPITAL

212 Motor 
Car AVA 919 2,000 2,000 AVA-35404****0923-

919 beli

213 Motor 
Car AVA 920 2,000 2,000 AVA-34201****2753-

920 Muhammad Waqas Butt

Motor AVA-33100****2553-214 AVA 926 2,000 2,500 Interloop Limited



Car 926

215 Motor 
Car AVA 931 2,000 2,500 AVA-35202****9241-

931 ALI ARSHAD

216 Motor 
Car AVA 952 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****6637-

952 Muhammad Shahid

217 Motor 
Car AVA 962 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****6427-

962 A Z ENTERPRISES

218 Motor 
Car AVA 972 2,000 2,000 AVA-36302****1483-

972 qasim

219 Motor 
Car AVA 977 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****7593-

977 fbl

220 Motor 
Car AVA 980 2,000 2,000 AVA-36302****0091-

980 bilal

221 Motor 
Car AVA 986 2,000 2,000 AVA-38101****6333-

986 Muhammad

222 Motor 
Car AVA 990 2,000 2,000 AVA-35202****1951-

990 Muhammad Asim
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